
Seville, Spain | Science and Technology in English | Fall 2024
Program Calendar

Friday, September 6 Arrival in Seville* and homestay. Welcome meeting & afternoon
orientation

Saturday, September 7 Orientation walk

Sunday, September 8 Mandatory visit: Itálica

Monday, September 9 Guided academic activities at UPO & SSA Second Orientation

Tuesday, September 10 Orientation at UPO

Wednesday, September 11 First day of class at UPO

Thursday, September 12 First meeting with Speaking Partners

Friday, September 13 Mandatory visit: Cathedral

Monday, September 16 CulturaGo Workshop 1

Saturday, September 28 Day trip to Córdoba**

Saturday, October 5 Day trip to Cádiz (beach) with Speaking Partners

Monday, October 7 CulturaGo Workshop 2

Monday-Wednesday, October 7-9 Mental health week: mindfulness and yoga session

Friday, October 25 Mandatory visit: Alcázar

Saturday-Sunday, October 26-27 Overnight study trip to Extremadura
(Mérida/Cáceres/Trujillo)**

Friday-Sunday, November 1-3 All Saints Day, observed (Long weekend break)

Friday-Monday, December 6-9 Constitución Española and Inmaculada Concepción (long
weekend break)

Tuesday, December 10 Last day of classes at UPO

Thursday-Tuesday, Dec. 12-17 Final exams (4 days total)

Tuesday, Dec. 17 UPO farewell gathering

Wednesday, Dec. 18 End of program and housing

NOTES:

* Please be aware that nearly all flights to Europe from the U.S. are overnight. Students flying from the U.S.
should plan to depart the day before the program arrival date.



** Trip dates/destinations and holidays/vacations are subject to change. Please note that trips posted on this
calendar are mandatory for all students.
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